POLREGIO

Rozktad jazdy autobusu w terminie 26 - 30.09.2020

KKZ KKZ KKZ . KKZ KKZ KKZ
762054 | 76207/6 | 7631514 | [CCCVWISte czasy drodowe | a1y | 672001 | 67632/3
05:07 08:21 12:08 Zary 07:38 11:03 13:04
05:15 08:29 12:16 Zary Kunice 07:31 10:56 12:57
05:25 08:38 12:26 Jankowa Zaganska 07:21 10:45 12:46
05:33 08:46 12:34 Konin Zaganski 07:13 10:36 12:37
05:45 08:58 12:46 ltowa Zaganska 07:02 10:24 12:25

05:57 - - Okraglica 06:51 - -
06:04 09:16 13:06 Ruszéw 06:44 10:06 12:07
06:14 09:26 13:16 Jagodzin 06:34 09:56 11:57
06:24 09:36 13:26 Stary Wegliniec 06:24 09:46 11:47
06:28 09:40 13:30 Wegliniec 06:19 09:41 11:41
KKZ KKZ KKZ : KKZ KKZ KKZ

7620372 | 76310/8 | 76321/0 | [-CCHYWISte 02asY ArO0OWe 1 qaeaus | 67636/7 | 6763011

14:10 16:35 19:37 Zary 17:13 19:16 20:55
14:18 16:43 19:46 Zary Kunice 17:06 19:09 20:48
14:28 16:53 19:56 Jankowa Zaganska 16:56 18:58 20:37
14:36 17:01 20:04 Konin Zaganski 16:48 18:49 20:28
14:48 17:13 20:16 llowa Zaganska 16:37 18:37 20:16
14:59 - - Okraglica 16:26 - -
15:07 17:32 20:36 Ruszow 16:19 18:19 19:58
15:17 17:42 20:46 Jagodzin 16:09 18:09 19:49
15:27 17:52 20:56 Stary Wegliniec 15:59 17:59 19:41
15:31 17:56 21:00 Wegliniec 15:54 17:54 19:37

Autobus kursuje od 27.09.2020

Autobus kursuje do 29.09.2020




